DeSana Middle School

Local School Council

September 13, 2023 @ 7:45 am

1. Call to Order James Armour DeSana LSC Chairperson Welcome and Introductions James Armour New LSC Members DeSana LSC Chairperson b. New Administrative Team Members 3. Approval of Agenda James Armour DeSana LSC Chairperson 4. Approval of Minutes from May 11, 2022 DeSana LSC Meeting James Armour DeSana LSC Chairperson 5. New Business a. DeSana Data b. School Improvement Plan 6. Principal's Report Keith Sargent DeSana Principal 7. Adjournment James Armour DeSana LSC Chairperson